BID TABULATION - Wednesday, February 8, 2023 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION Allegan County Road Commission 1308 Lincoln Road Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LH 400094— Culvert replacement including clearing, grade establishment, sand subbase, aggregate base, and restoration on 19th Street approximately 2,200 feet south of 112th Avenue Otsego Township, Allegan County.

			Langlois & Sons		is & Sons	'						
			USA Earthworks LLC		Excavating		Scott Pavlak Excavating		Brad Thomas Excavating		Redline Excavating	
			UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00			\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Subbase, CIP	300	Cyd	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$16.35	\$4,905.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	75	Cyd	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$6.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$750.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.10	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00
Geotextile Stabilization	450	Syd	\$2.75	\$1,237.50	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$2.00	\$900.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$43.00	\$2,150.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$36.00	\$1,800.00	\$34.00	\$1,700.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 4.5'	72	Ft	\$2,384.00	\$171,648.00	\$2,656.00	\$191,232.00	\$2,884.00	\$207,648.00	\$2,762.00	\$198,864.00	\$2,972.00	\$213,984.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	650	Syd	\$6.80	\$4,420.00	\$4.90	\$3,185.00	\$7.00	\$4,550.00	\$3.90	\$2,535.00	\$9.10	\$5,915.00
Riprap, Plain	105	Syd	\$136.50	\$14,332.50	\$70.00	\$7,350.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,925.00	\$50.00	\$5,250.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	600	Syd	\$1.85	\$1,110.00		\$1,350.00		\$600.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	600	Syd	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$4.50	\$2,700.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$3.50	\$2,100.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$9.00	\$1,134.00	\$9.00	\$1,134.00	\$8.00	\$1,008.00	\$8.00	\$1,008.00	\$10.00	\$1,260.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modifie	6	Ea	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00			\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	
	•		TOTAL BID	\$227,909.00	TOTAL BID	\$231,131.00	TOTAL BID	\$242,631.00 *	TOTAL BID	\$246,634.00	TOTAL BID	\$270,864.00

^{*} denotes mathmatical error

			Brenner Excavating			avating Inc.
			UNIT		UNIT	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT	PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Subbase, CIP	300	Cyd	\$13.50	\$4,050.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	75	Cyd	\$63.00	\$4,725.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$2.00
Geotextile Stabilization	450	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$2.00	\$900.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$87.00	\$4,350.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 12' x 4.5'	72	Ft	\$2,900.00	\$208,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$252,000.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	650	Syd	\$8.00	\$5,200.00	\$9.00	\$5,850.00
Riprap, Plain	105	Syd	\$52.00	\$5,460.00	\$35.00	\$3,675.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	600	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	600	Syd	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	126	Sft	\$9.15	\$1,152.90	\$9.00	\$1,134.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	20	Ea	\$27.40	\$548.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Modifie	6	Ea	\$194.50	\$1,167.00	\$225.00	\$1,350.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300	Ft	\$3.10	\$930.00	\$3.00	\$900.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
			TOTAL BID	\$281,334.90	TOTAL BID	\$303,337.00